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FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26 

CLASS 

NURSERY 

LKG 

UKG 

VI 

VI 

VII 

(C.B.S.E. Affiliation No. 830386) 

IX 

X 

TUITION FEES 

Ph.: +918383-248322 

E-mail: mountcarmelschoolrarmnagar®gmail.com 

6400 

9000 

10200 

13600 

13600 

15800 

15800 

16600 

16600 

16600 

17000 

18000 

CELIENOS WE 

18000 

PRINCIPAL 
vtif Carmel CBSE School 
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Web: www.mountcarmelcbseschool.org 
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